
Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:25:02.45 13

2 Quantico 00:28:50.08 29

3 Foxcroft School 00:31:27.23 43

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:25:02.45 9 13

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 436 Ellie Cymrot 00:23:10.19 1

2 2 439 Gabby Joens 00:23:37.96 2

3 3 437 Maple Cymrot 00:25:37.86 3

4 7 442 Helena Nogy 00:27:43.79 7

5 10 438 Abby Freehling 00:29:58.00 (10)

6 12 435 Lilian Bowman 00:31:24.84 (12)

7 13 441 Lucy Newman 00:32:35.88 (13)

2 Quantico 00:28:50.08 6 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 470 Kallie Williams 00:27:04.08 4

2 5 469 Marisela Torres Ramirez 00:27:05.35 5

3 9 468 Evangelina Schariest 00:29:53.24 9

4 11 466 Madelyn Magee 00:31:17.65 11

5 17 467 Cynthia Salazar 00:34:45.77 (16)

6 19 471 Madison Wood 00:35:10.34 (17)

3 Foxcroft School 00:31:27.23 11 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 412 Ava Rudy 00:27:40.63 6

2 8 409 Raquel Lopez 00:29:37.88 8

3 14 415 Caroline Weck 00:34:10.97 14

4 16 408 Subira Kibali 00:34:19.42 15

5 20 405 Genia Green 00:36:02.88 (18)

6 21 410 Andrea Marcos 00:37:10.20 (19)

7 22 406 Solana Hickey 00:38:35.97 (20)
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Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 436 Ellie Cymrot K 00:23:10.19 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 439 Gabby Joens K 00:23:37.96 Fredericksburg Academy

3 3 437 Maple Cymrot K 00:25:37.86 Fredericksburg Academy

4 4 470 Kallie Williams K 00:27:04.08 Quantico

5 5 469 Marisela Torres Ramirez K 00:27:05.35 Quantico

6 6 412 Ava Rudy K 00:27:40.63 Foxcroft School

7 7 442 Helena Nogy K 00:27:43.79 Fredericksburg Academy

8 8 409 Raquel Lopez K 00:29:37.88 Foxcroft School

9 9 468 Evangelina Schariest K 00:29:53.24 Quantico

10 (10) 438 Abby Freehling K 00:29:58.00 Fredericksburg Academy

11 11 466 Madelyn Magee K 00:31:17.65 Quantico

12 (12) 435 Lilian Bowman K 00:31:24.84 Fredericksburg Academy

13 (13) 441 Lucy Newman K 00:32:35.88 Fredericksburg Academy

14 14 415 Caroline Weck K 00:34:10.97 Foxcroft School

15 0 440 Grace Meyer K 00:34:15.80 Fredericksburg Academy

16 15 408 Subira Kibali K 00:34:19.42 Foxcroft School

17 (16) 467 Cynthia Salazar K 00:34:45.77 Quantico

18 0 443 Tati Nogy K 00:34:59.64 Fredericksburg Academy

19 (17) 471 Madison Wood K 00:35:10.34 Quantico

20 (18) 405 Genia Green K 00:36:02.88 Foxcroft School

21 (19) 410 Andrea Marcos K 00:37:10.20 Foxcroft School

22 (20) 406 Solana Hickey K 00:38:35.97 Foxcroft School

23 0 403 Cam Fegley K 00:40:15.88 Foxcroft School

24 0 411 Alice Pisarnwiriyakul K 00:41:20.37 Foxcroft School

25 0 413 Chyn Sombat K 00:41:31.47 Foxcroft School

26 0 414 Aisha Toure K 00:44:02.91 Foxcroft School
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